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 November  2018  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Franklin Zone 

Athletics 

22  
TECH 

23  
School Assembly 

24  
 

 

25  
 

26  
Board Meeting 
7pm Staffroom.  

All welcome. 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Staff thanking 

parents- morning 
tea. 10:30am. 

30  
LAST TECH DAY 

1 Dec 

 December  2018  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
School Dance 

Production 6pm 

7  
School Assembly 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Year 8 Morning Tea 

12  
School Prize-
Giving 7pm 

13  
Year 8 Dance 

14 Festive Theme 

Day 
Year 8 Farewell 

Assembly/Guard of 
Honour 1:30pm 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
School finishes at 

12pm. 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

Issue Number:37 Date: 19-11-2018 

Our vision: Waipipi Students are successful learners, who communicate confidently and interact positively with others. 

Last week, these students were given 

a certificate for the school value of 

“Tolerance” 
 

Rm 1  Ellie Sanson 

Rm 2  Ariana Mataira 

Rm 3  Ella Zhong 

Rm 4  Kaila Hatfield 

Rm 5  Mason Naysmith 

Rm 6  Alize Bennett 

Rm 7  George Harrod 

Rm 8  Taylor Alexander 

Rm 9  Katrina Lai 

Last week, these students were  given a 

certificate for the Key Competency 

“Thinking” 

Rm 1  Luke Wootten 

Rm 2  Eleanor Thompson 

Rm 3  Angus Thomson 

Rm 4  Sonni Manning 

Rm 5  Kendal Moore 

Rm 6  Erika Swann 

Rm 7 Zachary Norman 

Rm 8  Scarlett Meadows 

Rm 9  Bryn Mair 

Yr 8 students 

can wear 

mufti in the 

last week 

School holidays.                         2019 starts back on Thursday 31st January. 

THANK YOU  

MORNING TEA 

Thanks to all the 

parents/whānau who have 

helped students and staff at 

Waipipi School this year. We 

have so many people 

supporting us in many 

different ways and we really 

appreciate this. 
 

The staff are putting on a 

morning tea on Thursday 

29th November as a token of 

their appreciation. The 

morning tea is from 10:30 to 

11am.  
 

If you have time in your busy 

schedules, we’d love to see 

you. 

 

 

 

 

At the Franklin Basketball Representative prize giving the following 

students received trophies for their hard work and commitment 

over the rep season:  CAITLYN BURDEN U13 Girls - Most Valuable 

Player, NATHANIEL SHORT U12 Boys – Most Valuable Player, 

IMOGENE SHORT Club Girl of the Year U15 Girls – Most Improved 

Player 
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